 Global LCD Panel Exchange Center www.panelook.com
 One step solution for LCD / PDP / OLED panel application: Datasheet, inventory and accessory! www.panelook.com
                                         Model No. P1210SVF1MB00
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of TIANMA MICRO-ELECTRONICS
Corporation, and shall not be distributed, reproduced, or disclosed in whole or in part without prior written
permission of TIANMA MICRO-ELECTRONICS Corporation.
Page 1 of 30
MODEL NO. : P1210SVF1MB00

Position 2 TPOS2 0.75 - 1.25 UI
Position 3 TPOS3 0.75 1 1.25 UI
Position 4 TPOS4 1.75 - 2.25 UI
Position 5 TPOS5 1.75 2 2.25 UI
Position 6 TPOS6 2.75 - 3.25 UI
Position 7 TPOS7 2.75 3 3.25 UI
Position 8 TPOS8 3.75 - 4.25 UI
 Global LCD Panel Exchange Center www.panelook.com
 One step solution for LCD / PDP / OLED panel application: Datasheet, inventory and accessory! www.panelook.com
                                         Model No. P1210SVF1MB00
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of TIANMA MICRO-ELECTRONICS
Corporation, and shall not be distributed, reproduced, or disclosed in whole or in part without prior written
permission of TIANMA MICRO-ELECTRONICS Corporation.
Page 15 of 30
Position 9 TPOS9 3.75 4 4.25 UI
Position 10 TPOS10 4.75 - 5.25 UI
Position 11 TPOS11 4.75 5 5.25 UI
Position 12 TPOS12 5.75 - 6.25 UI
Position 13 TPOS13 5.75 6 6.25 UI
Position 14 TPOS14 6.75 - 7.25 UI
Input eye width TEYEW 0.5 - - UI
Input eye border TEX - - 0.25 UI
 Global LCD Panel Exchange Center www.panelook.com
 One step solution for LCD / PDP / OLED panel application: Datasheet, inventory and accessory! www.panelook.com